
TARİH 28 May 2022 29 May 2022
Saat SATURDAY SUNDAY

10:00-
11:00

11:00-
12:00

12:00-
13:00

13:00-
14:00

14:00-
15:00

15:00-
16:00

16:00-
17:00

17:00-
18:00

Atatürk İlkeleri ve İnkılâp Tarihi I
 Sınav

IAD4032 History of Art and Architecture III
Assist.Prof.  Vehbi TOSUN

Exam
ZA1

IAD4033|IAD0953 Interior and Furniture
Assist.Prof.  Vehbi TOSUN

Submission
MTS 5

IAD4043 Building Construction and Material
Assist.Prof. Bilge Şan Özbilen

Lecturer Büşra Uysal

Submission
4G-07

IAD4046 Acoustic
Assist.Prof. Bilge Şan Özbilen

Exam
ZA2

İSTANBUL KÜLTÜR ÜNİVERSİTESİ /MİMARLIK FAKÜLTESİ/İÇ MİMARLIK VE ÇEVRE TASARIMI BÖLÜMÜ (İNGİLİZCE) /2021-22 BAHAR YARIYILI FİNAL SINAV PROGRAMI

27 May 2022
FRIDAY

26 May 2022
THURSDAY

Türkçe II YAB 
Exam

Yabancı Uyruklu Öğrenciler

IAD8035 Professional Practice
Assist.Prof. Vehbi TOSUN

Submission
MTS-6

IAD2032 History of Art and Architecture I
Assist.Prof. Vehbi TOSUN

Exam
ZA3

IAD0927 Environmental Design
Assist.Prof. Vehbi TOSUN

Submission
MTS-6



TARİH 4 June 2022 5 June 2022
Saat SATURDAY SUNDAY

10:00-
11:00

11:00-
12:00

12:00-
13:00

13:00-
14:00

14:00-
15:00

15:00-
16:00

16:00-
17:00

17:00-
18:00

IAD0913 Shopwindow Design 
Lecturer Gamze Akbaş

Submission
1B15

IAD0930 Design For Children and Elderly 
Lecturer Büşra Uysal

Submission
1B15

IAD0955 Perspective in Interior Architecture
Lecturer Meltem ÇETİNEL

Submission
1B15

IAD2012 Architectural Presentation 
Techniques 2

Lecturer Meltem ÇETİNEL
Lecturer Gamze AKBAŞ
Lecturer Gülce KIRDAR

Submission
4G-07

Türkçe II
Exam

IAD 2024
Computer Aided Presentation Techniques

Lecturer Ali Kemal TERLEMEZ
Submission

1B15

ARC2070
Academic English for Architecture II A

Lecturer Öözay Şeker
AK-4A-12

IAD4026
Architectural Simulation

Lecturer Ali Kemal TERLEMEZ
Submission

1C16

IAD0935 XX. Century Architecture
Lecturer Meltem ÇETİNEL

Submission 

IAD0111-0212 
Interior Design 

Studio I-II
Lecturer Gamze 

AKBAŞ
Lecturer Meltem 

ÇETİNEL
Lecturer Gülce 

KIRDAR

SUBMISSION
MTS-5

IAD0311-0412 
Interior Design 

Studio III-IV
Assist.Prof. Bilge ŞAN 

ÖZBİLEN  
Lecturer Aysun 

YILDIZ KARABAY
Lecturer İrem Çatay

SUBMISSION
MTS-7

IAD0511-0612 
Interior Design 

Studio V-VI
Assist.Prof. Vehbi 

TOSUN
Lecturer Tuğçe RİZELİ 

BİLGİ
 Res.Assist. Kadir 

YESİR

SUBMISSION
AK-4A-11-13

IAD0711 Interior 
Design Studio VII
Prof. Dr. Genco 

BERKİN

SUBMISSION
AK-4A-11-13

IAD0814 Degree 
Project Research - C

Assist.Prof. Bilge ŞAN 
ÖZBİLEN

Lecturer Gamze 
AKBAŞ

Lecturer Ali Kemal 
TERLEMEZ

Res.Assist. Özge ILIK

SUBMISSION
AK-4A-11-13

IAD0814 Degree 
Project Research-D 

Assist.Prof. Vehbi 
TOSUN

Lecturer Meltem 
ÇETİNEL

Lecturer İrem ÇATAY
Res.Assist. Kadir 

YESİR

SUBMISSION
MTS-7

IAD0111-0212 
Interior Design 

Studio I-II
Lecturer Gamze 

AKBAŞ
Lecturer Meltem 

ÇETİNEL
Lecturer Gülce 

KIRDAR

EVALUATION
MTS-5

IAD0311-0412 
Interior Design 

Studio III-IV
Assist.Prof. Bilge ŞAN 

ÖZBİLEN  
Lecturer Aysun 

YILDIZ KARABAY
Lecturer İrem Çatay

EVALUATION
MTS-7

IAD0511-0612 
Interior Design 

Studio V-VI
Assist.Prof. Vehbi 

TOSUN
Lecturer Tuğçe RİZELİ 

BİLGİ
 Res.Assist. Kadir 

YESİR

EVALUATION
AK-4A-11-13

IAD0711 Interior 
Design Studio VII
Prof. Dr. Genco 

BERKİN

EVALUATION
AK-4A-11-13
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2 June 2022 3 June 2022
THURSDAY FRIDAY

30 May 2022 31 May 2022 1 June 2022
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY



TARİH 8 June 2022
Saat WEDNESDAY

10:00-
11:00

11:00-
12:00

12:00-
13:00

13:00-
14:00

14:00-
15:00

15:00-
16:00

16:00-
17:00

17:00-
18:00

IAD0814 Degree Project 
Research - C

Assist.Prof. Bilge ŞAN 
ÖZBİLEN

Lecturer Gamze AKBAŞ
Lecturer Ali Kemal TERLEMEZ

Res.Assist. Özge ILIK

JURY
AK-4A-11-13

IAD0814 Degree Project 
Research-D 

Assist.Prof. Vehbi TOSUN
Lecturer Meltem ÇETİNEL

Lecturer İrem ÇATAY
Res.Assist. Kadir YESİR

JURY
MTS-7

IAD6052 Restoration 
Lecturer Şeyda Şen

Exam
ZD3

IAD0920 
Color and Interior Design 

Lecturer Gamze AKBAŞ
Submission

1B15

IAD4044/3004 Structure and Mechanical Equipment
Assist.Prof. Bilge Şan Özbilen

Exam & Submission
ZD3
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6 June 2022 7 June 2022
MONDAY TUESDAY


